
Kärntner Regionalliga 2014 / 2015 - Luftgewehr 
Mannschaftswertung - 5. Runde 

  

         

  

Rang Verein 
Runde 

Summe Punkte 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1. SV Obermölltal 2 1147,7 1179,4 1172,9 1139,4 1194,5     5833,9 19 

2. SG Friesach 1 1147,9 1166,7 1167,3 1173,3 1166,6     5821,8 18 

3. SV Obermölltal 3 1162,5 1167,7 1154,2 1204,1 1132,2     5820,7 15 

4. SV St.Veit 2 1117,3 1168,1 1196,4 1152,0 1153,4     5787,2 13 

5 SV Völkermarkt 2 1108,7 1121,1 1124,4 1095,7 1136,0     5585,9 9 

6 SV zu Klagenfurt 1 1087,9 1100,1 1082,5 1085,2 1108,3     5464 1 

  

         

  

Einzelwertung 

  

         

  

Rang Name 
Runde 

Summe Schnitt 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Kerschbaumer Tamara   404,1   400,2 391,4     1195,7 398,6 

2 Pirker Peter 375,8 397,1 402,7 404,9 404,6     1985,1 397,0 

3 Kohlweg Katharina 383,1 399,4 396,9 403,4 396,8     1979,6 395,9 

4 Brugger Barbara 397,2 394,5 392,2   395,9     1579,8 395,0 

5 Pirker Hans 396,4 395,1 387,1   398,5     1577,1 394,3 

6 Brugger Sigrid   394,8 388,3 400,6 391,0     1574,7 393,7 

7 Steiner Stefan 387,3 387,2 383,1         1157,6 385,9 

8 Steiner Wolfgang 385,8 381,9   381,3 386,5     1535,5 383,9 

9 Pucher-Steiner Elisabeth 378,8 382,4 384,1 378,1 382,6     1906 381,2 

10 Brugger Erwin 377,9 377,4   389,5 379,7     1524,5 381,1 

11 Samonig Leopold 372,8   386,8 383,2       1142,8 380,9 

12 Kerschbaumer Rudolf 379,3 381,2 386,0 382,4 373,7     1902,6 380,5 

13 Asslaber Vevi     384,1 378,9 375,9     1138,9 379,6 

14 Musitsch Benjamin   386,8 387,1 367,3 370,1     1511,3 377,8 

15 Wedenig Anna 379,2 381,2 373,8 370,9 379,8     1884,9 377,0 

16 Mayerhofer Wilfried 360,3 377,1 366,9 365,1 376,8     1846,2 369,2 

17 Puff Gerhild 361,0 371,3 371,0 369,5 372,8     1845,6 369,1 

18 Krainz Sammy-Joe 369,2 362,8   359,7 379,4     1471,1 367,8 

19 Kramer Florian 368,4   360,1 365,7 356,8     1451 362,8 

20 Zimmel Elfi 358,5 352,9 351,4 350,0       1412,8 353,2 

  Pichler Julia     412,4         412,4 412,4 

  Wallner Paul       399,0       399 399,0 

  Kerschbaumer Vefi 386,6             386,6 386,6 

  Wedenig Theo     383,7         383,7 383,7 

  Katschnig Martin         378,7     378,7 378,7 

  Gelautz Sabine   375,9           375,9 375,9 

  Knes Dunja 348,4             348,4 348,4 
 

 

 



RL: Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt: 

H SV Völkermarkt 2   1136 4 

A   SV Obermölltal 3 1132,2 1 

1 Wedenig Anna SV Völkermarkt 2 379,8 0 

1 Pucher-Steiner Elisabeth SV Obermölltal 3 382,6 1 

2 Krainz Sammy Joe SV Völkermarkt 2 379,4 1 

2 Asslaber Vwvi SV Obermölltal 3 375,9 0 

3 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermarkt 2 376,8 1 

3 Kerschbaumer Rudi SV Obermölltal 3 373,7 0 

     H SV zu Klagenfurt 1   1108,3 0 

A   SG Friesach 1 1166,6 5 

1 Puff Gerhild SV zu Klagenfurt 1 372,8 0 

1 Brugger Barbara SG Friesach 1 395,9 1 

2 Kramer Florian SV zu Klagenfurt 1 356,8 0 

2 Brugger Sigrid SG Friesach 1 391 1 

3 Katschnig Martin SV zu Klagenfurt 1 378,7 0 

3 Brugger Erwin SG Friesach 1 379,7 1 

     H SV Obermölltal 2   1194,5 5 

A   SV St. Veit 2 1153,4 0 

1 Pirker Peter SV Obermölltal 2 404,6 1 

1 Kohlweg Katharina SV St. Veit 2 396,8 0 

2 Pirker Hans SV Obermölltal 2 398,5 1 

2 Steiner Wolfgang SV St. Veit 2 386,5 0 

3 Kerschbaumer Tamara SV Obermölltal 2 391,4 1 

3 Musitsch Benjamin SV St. Veit 2 370,1 0 
 


